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151 | 16l CAFFE GINEVRA SRL 184782020282 | 18,75 | 0,00 | 20,00 [ 0,00 | 000 | 3875 | no | Puntesgloinferioreal 0,00 9.817.834,05
12 | 162 LO MONACO GIUSEPPE 184311000194 | 18,75 | 15,00 | 30,00 [ 0,00 | 0,00 | €375 | s 80.000,00 9.897.834,05
153 | 163 DITTA DRAGO SEBASTIANO DI GIUSEPPEDRAGO | 189499200174 | 26,25 | 0,00 | 30,00 [ 0,00 | 2,00 | 5825 | s 56.800,00 9.954.634,05
155 | 165 LASER LINE ITALIA SR.L. 183213090256 | 0,00 | 000 | 20,00 | 000 | 000 | 2000 | No | Puntesgioinferioreal 0,00 9.954.634,05
156 | 166 SGBOATS SRLS. 181089090372 | 17,50 | 15,00 | 20,00 [ 0,00 | 0,00 | 5250 | s 40.000,00 9.994.634,05
157 | 167 SILMA.SRL. 183299110238 | 17,50 | 0,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 200 | 3950 | No | Punteggio inferioreal 0,00 9.994.634,05
158 | 168 DIMEF SRL 187410900460 | 17,50 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 000 | 1750 | no | Puntesgio inferioreal 0,00 9.994.634,05
159 | 169 NAVEMAR SRL 185630000315 | 26,25 | 0,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 4625 | I 100.000,00 10.094.634,05
160 | 170 C.LA.O. SAS DI MARCO ENRICO CANNAMELA 182592000522 | 17,50 | 1500 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 000 | 5250 | I 60.000,00 10.154.634,05
1 | m COPPOLA GIAMBATTISTA 182711000369 | 17,50 | 1500 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 3250 | NO 0,00 10.154.634,05
%2 | 1m TERRAVOSTRA 182670200429 | 18,75 | 1500 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 000 | 5375 | I 42.800,00 10.197.434,05
163 | 173 FIN CORETUR 181394000106 | 18,75 | 1500 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 000 | 5375 | I 99.912,10 10.297.346,15
168 | 175 INALME S.R.L. 189529040091 | 17,50 | 1500 | 30,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 6250 | I 90.230,40 10.387.576,55
165 | 176 EDISONWEB 182059400042 | 17,50 | 1500 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 [ 5250 | I 44.000,00 10.431.576,5
166 | 177 AASHO 182443000207 | 17,50 | 0,00 | 30,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 [ 4750 | I 69.089,60 10.500.666,15
167 | 178 ITALY TERROIR 184711500424 | 17,50 | 15,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 5250 | s 90.400,00 10.591.066,15
168 | 179 NICOSIA S.P.A. 184778310298 | 17,50 | 0,00 | 30,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 4750 | i 100.000,00 10.691.066,15
169 | 180 COPPOLINO LETTERIO 183099000137 | 17,50 | 1500 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 5250 | s 64.000,00 10.755.066,15
70 | s GOES SR.L. 182790010416 | 17,50 | 1500 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 5250 | s 80.000,00 10.835.066,15
m | s BUSRAPIDO SRL 183109500233 | 17,50 | 1500 | 20,00 | 000 | 0,00 | 5250 | I 80.000,00 10.915.066,15




inferiore al

172 183 F.LLI VALENTI 181071100245 | 17,50 | 15,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 325 | wno i 0,00 10.915.066,15
173 184 MARCELLO STRADA S.R.L. 180122000078 23,75 0,00 | 30,00 | 0,00 0,00 53,75 Si 96.000,00 11.011.066,15
174 185 IBLEA SALE DI BORROMETI GIUSEPPE & C. SN.C. 188413100254 | 17,50 | 15,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 52,50 sl 100.000,00 11.111.066,15
175 | 186 PROMEDICAL 184399090246 | 17,50 | 0,00 | 20,00 [ 000 | 0,00 | 3750 | wno | Punteggioinferioreal 0,00 11.111.066,15
176 187 ITALRICAMBI LIFE SAFETY 183240200187 | 17,50 | 15,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 52,50 sl 93.296,00 11.204.362,15
177 188 SIKELIA RESORT S.R.L. 184618110318 | 17,50 | 15,00 | 30,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 62550 sl 100.000,00 11.304.362,15
178 189 ONE RACING TEAM LTD 182219010292 | 17,50 | 15,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 52,50 sl 88.000,00 11.392.362,15
180 191 NAUTICA DIPORTO SRLS 188292200020 | 17,50 | 0,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 3750 | NO Fumtegelonferioreal 0,00 11.392.362,15
181 192 OPERES SR.L. 184332020215 | 2626 | 0,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 4626 sl 100.000,00 11.492.362,15
182 193 CARUSO & MININI S.R.L. 181102100112 | 20,00 | 15,00 | 30,00 | 000 | 500 | 7000 sl 100.000,00 11.592.362,15
183 194 EFFEKAPPA SRL 181085050089 | 17,50 | 0,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 375 | NO PostegEl0 iedoresal 0,00 11.592.362,15
184 195 LATTERIE SICILIANE 181520200382 | 26,25 | 0,00 | 30,00 | 000 | 0,00 | 5625 sl 100.000,00 11.692.362,15
185 196 GAMASTECH 181071200199 | 17,50 | 15,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 52,50 sl 84.800,00 11.777.162,15
186 197 OLEIFICI ASARO DAL 1916 SR.L. 184312000018 | 2625 | 0,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 4625 sl 100.000,00 11.877.162,15
187 198 STS COMPANY SERVICE SRL 184531020119 | 17,50 | 0,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 3750 NO P csmmmw ,_Hm%a al 0,00 11.877.162,15
188 199 T.NET ITALIA SPA 184649200374 | 17,50 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 1750 NO P :3&% ﬁmﬂ_oa a 0,00 11.877.162,15
189 200 OROSCULTURA SRL 182829100438 | 17,50 | 15,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 2,00 | 5450 sl 100.000,00 11.977.162,15
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